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Company: Extraction Oil & Gas
Field: Weld Co., Co

Location: Sec.31-T05N-R67W
Well: Wind 06

Borehole: Original Hole
Rig: Xtreme 7

Plan: Rev 1

WELL DETAILS: Wind 06

GL 4927.00 KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 1372190.94 3154775.55 40° 21' 13.446 N 104° 56' 40.736 W

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Shape
KOP Wind 6 6437.04 -369.02 -128.75 Point
LP Wind 6 7110.00 -369.02 -701.71 Point
PBHL Wind 6 7110.00 -369.02 -5084.98 Point

S
e
c
ti
o
n
 L

in
e
s

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Annotation
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 1100.00 0.00 0.00 1100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Begin Nudge
3 1318.32 4.37 199.23 1318.11 -7.85 -2.74 2.00 199.23 3.30 Hold Tangent
4 6233.41 4.37 199.23 6218.93 -361.17 -126.01 0.00 0.00 151.82 Begin Drop
5 6451.73 0.00 0.00 6437.04 -369.02 -128.75 2.00 180.00 155.12 Vertical Point
6 6551.73 0.00 0.00 6537.04 -369.02 -128.75 0.00 0.00 155.12 KOP, Build 10°/100' DLS
7 7451.73 90.00 270.00 7110.00 -369.02 -701.71 10.00 270.00 726.58 LP, Hold to TD
8 11835.00 90.00 270.00 7110.00 -369.02 -5084.98 0.00 0.00 5098.35 PBHL/TD

4
6
0
' F

ro
m

 E
-W

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
7110.00 7451.73 7" Csg 7

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3460.00 3466.45 Parkman
4275.00 4283.82 Sussex
5680.00 5692.91 Shannon
6790.00 6813.72 Niobrara
7075.00 7250.43 Fort Hays
7110.00 7451.73 Codell

Sec.36-T05N-R68W

SHL: 1686' FSL & 240' FWL
(Sec.31-T05N-R67W)

PBHL: 1337' FSL & 460' FWL
(Sec.36-T05N-R68W)  

Notice:
Section Lines and Hardlines
are estimates only and are

subject to customer approval

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: -0.36°

Magnetic North: 8.19°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52768.0snT

Dip Angle: 66.88°
Date: 6/26/2014

Model: IGRF2010

G
T M

Wind 06 Rev 1

Created By: J Rieke Date: 15:47, August 14 2014

Sec.31



Standard Planning Report

14 August, 2014

Plan: Rev 1

Extraction Oil & Gas
Weld Co., Co

Sec.31-T05N-R67W

Wind 06

Original Hole



Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Wind 06Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.31-T05N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wind 06Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld Co., Co

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec.31-T05N-R67W

Lat/Long

0.36 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,372,289.16 usft

3,154,752.91 usft

0.00 usft

40° 21' 14.418 N

104° 56' 41.021 W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

Wind 06

1,372,190.94 usft

3,154,775.55 usft

4,927.00 usftWellhead Elevation: 4,943.00 usft0.00 usft

40° 21' 13.446 N

104° 56' 40.736 W

-98.23 usft

22.63 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Original Hole

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2010 6/26/2014 8.55 66.88 52,768

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Rev 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

265.850.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.001,100.000.000.001,100.00

199.230.002.002.00-2.74-7.851,318.11199.234.371,318.32

0.000.000.000.00-126.01-361.176,218.93199.234.376,233.41

180.000.00-2.002.00-128.75-369.026,437.040.000.006,451.73 KOP Wind 6

0.000.000.000.00-128.75-369.026,537.040.000.006,551.73

270.000.0010.0010.00-701.71-369.027,110.00270.0090.007,451.73 LP Wind 6

0.000.000.000.00-5,084.98-369.027,110.00270.0090.0011,835.00 PBHL Wind 6

8/14/2014  3:50:27PM COMPASS 5000.1 Build 70 Page 2



Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Wind 06Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.31-T05N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wind 06Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Begin Nudge

1,200.00 2.00 199.23 1,199.98 0.69 2.00-1.65 -0.57 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 4.00 199.23 1,299.84 2.77 2.00-6.59 -2.30 2.00 0.00

1,318.32 4.37 199.23 1,318.11 3.30 2.00-7.85 -2.74 2.00 0.00

Hold Tangent

1,400.00 4.37 199.23 1,399.55 5.77 0.00-13.72 -4.79 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 4.37 199.23 1,499.26 8.79 0.00-20.91 -7.30 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 4.37 199.23 1,598.97 11.81 0.00-28.10 -9.80 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 4.37 199.23 1,698.68 14.83 0.00-35.29 -12.31 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 4.37 199.23 1,798.39 17.86 0.00-42.48 -14.82 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 4.37 199.23 1,898.10 20.88 0.00-49.66 -17.33 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 4.37 199.23 1,997.81 23.90 0.00-56.85 -19.84 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 4.37 199.23 2,097.52 26.92 0.00-64.04 -22.34 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 4.37 199.23 2,197.23 29.94 0.00-71.23 -24.85 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 4.37 199.23 2,296.94 32.96 0.00-78.42 -27.36 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 4.37 199.23 2,396.65 35.99 0.00-85.61 -29.87 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 4.37 199.23 2,496.36 39.01 0.00-92.80 -32.38 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 4.37 199.23 2,596.07 42.03 0.00-99.98 -34.88 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 4.37 199.23 2,695.78 45.05 0.00-107.17 -37.39 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 4.37 199.23 2,795.49 48.07 0.00-114.36 -39.90 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 4.37 199.23 2,895.20 51.09 0.00-121.55 -42.41 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 4.37 199.23 2,994.91 54.12 0.00-128.74 -44.92 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 4.37 199.23 3,094.62 57.14 0.00-135.93 -47.42 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 4.37 199.23 3,194.33 60.16 0.00-143.11 -49.93 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 4.37 199.23 3,294.04 63.18 0.00-150.30 -52.44 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 4.37 199.23 3,393.75 66.20 0.00-157.49 -54.95 0.00 0.00

3,466.45 4.37 199.23 3,460.00 68.21 0.00-162.27 -56.61 0.00 0.00

Parkman

3,500.00 4.37 199.23 3,493.46 69.23 0.00-164.68 -57.46 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 4.37 199.23 3,593.17 72.25 0.00-171.87 -59.96 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 4.37 199.23 3,692.88 75.27 0.00-179.06 -62.47 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 4.37 199.23 3,792.59 78.29 0.00-186.25 -64.98 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 4.37 199.23 3,892.30 81.31 0.00-193.43 -67.49 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 4.37 199.23 3,992.01 84.33 0.00-200.62 -70.00 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 4.37 199.23 4,091.72 87.36 0.00-207.81 -72.50 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 4.37 199.23 4,191.43 90.38 0.00-215.00 -75.01 0.00 0.00

4,283.82 4.37 199.23 4,275.00 92.91 0.00-221.02 -77.11 0.00 0.00

Sussex

4,300.00 4.37 199.23 4,291.13 93.40 0.00-222.19 -77.52 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 4.37 199.23 4,390.84 96.42 0.00-229.38 -80.03 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 4.37 199.23 4,490.55 99.44 0.00-236.56 -82.54 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 4.37 199.23 4,590.26 102.46 0.00-243.75 -85.04 0.00 0.00
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Wind 06Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.31-T05N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wind 06Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,700.00 4.37 199.23 4,689.97 105.49 0.00-250.94 -87.55 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 4.37 199.23 4,789.68 108.51 0.00-258.13 -90.06 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 4.37 199.23 4,889.39 111.53 0.00-265.32 -92.57 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 4.37 199.23 4,989.10 114.55 0.00-272.51 -95.08 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 4.37 199.23 5,088.81 117.57 0.00-279.69 -97.58 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 4.37 199.23 5,188.52 120.59 0.00-286.88 -100.09 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 4.37 199.23 5,288.23 123.62 0.00-294.07 -102.60 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 4.37 199.23 5,387.94 126.64 0.00-301.26 -105.11 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 4.37 199.23 5,487.65 129.66 0.00-308.45 -107.62 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 4.37 199.23 5,587.36 132.68 0.00-315.64 -110.12 0.00 0.00

5,692.91 4.37 199.23 5,680.00 135.49 0.00-322.32 -112.46 0.00 0.00

Shannon

5,700.00 4.37 199.23 5,687.07 135.70 0.00-322.83 -112.63 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 4.37 199.23 5,786.78 138.73 0.00-330.01 -115.14 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 4.37 199.23 5,886.49 141.75 0.00-337.20 -117.65 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 4.37 199.23 5,986.20 144.77 0.00-344.39 -120.16 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 4.37 199.23 6,085.91 147.79 0.00-351.58 -122.66 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 4.37 199.23 6,185.62 150.81 0.00-358.77 -125.17 0.00 0.00

6,233.41 4.37 199.23 6,218.93 151.82 0.00-361.17 -126.01 0.00 0.00

Begin Drop

6,300.00 3.03 199.23 6,285.38 153.53 2.00-365.23 -127.43 -2.00 0.00

6,400.00 1.03 199.23 6,385.31 154.94 2.00-368.58 -128.60 -2.00 0.00

6,451.73 0.00 0.00 6,437.04 155.12 2.00-369.02 -128.75 -2.00 0.00

Vertical Point

6,500.00 0.00 0.00 6,485.31 155.12 0.00-369.02 -128.75 0.00 0.00

6,551.73 0.00 0.00 6,537.04 155.12 0.00-369.02 -128.75 0.00 0.00

KOP, Build 10°/100' DLS

6,600.00 4.83 270.00 6,585.25 157.15 10.00-369.02 -130.78 10.00 0.00

6,700.00 14.83 270.00 6,683.66 174.15 10.00-369.02 -147.83 10.00 0.00

6,800.00 24.83 270.00 6,777.62 207.94 10.00-369.02 -181.70 10.00 0.00

6,813.72 26.20 270.00 6,790.00 213.83 10.00-369.02 -187.61 10.00 0.00

Niobrara

6,900.00 34.83 270.00 6,864.26 257.48 10.00-369.02 -231.38 10.00 0.00

7,000.00 44.83 270.00 6,940.96 321.28 10.00-369.02 -295.35 10.00 0.00

7,100.00 54.83 270.00 7,005.39 397.39 10.00-369.02 -371.66 10.00 0.00

7,200.00 64.83 270.00 7,055.58 483.51 10.00-369.02 -458.00 10.00 0.00

7,250.43 69.87 270.00 7,075.00 529.91 10.00-369.02 -504.53 10.00 0.00

Fort Hays

7,300.00 74.83 270.00 7,090.03 577.01 10.00-369.02 -551.75 10.00 0.00

7,400.00 84.83 270.00 7,107.66 675.05 10.00-369.02 -650.05 10.00 0.00

7,451.73 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 726.58 10.00-369.02 -701.71 10.00 0.00

LP, Hold to TD - Codell - 7" Csg

7,500.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 774.72 0.00-369.02 -749.98 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 874.46 0.00-369.02 -849.98 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 974.20 0.00-369.02 -949.98 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,073.94 0.00-369.02 -1,049.98 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,173.67 0.00-369.02 -1,149.98 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,273.41 0.00-369.02 -1,249.98 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,373.15 0.00-369.02 -1,349.98 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,472.89 0.00-369.02 -1,449.98 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,572.62 0.00-369.02 -1,549.98 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,672.36 0.00-369.02 -1,649.98 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,772.10 0.00-369.02 -1,749.98 0.00 0.00
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Wind 06Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.31-T05N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wind 06Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,600.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,871.84 0.00-369.02 -1,849.98 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 1,971.57 0.00-369.02 -1,949.98 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,071.31 0.00-369.02 -2,049.98 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,171.05 0.00-369.02 -2,149.98 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,270.79 0.00-369.02 -2,249.98 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,370.53 0.00-369.02 -2,349.98 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,470.26 0.00-369.02 -2,449.98 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,570.00 0.00-369.02 -2,549.98 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,669.74 0.00-369.02 -2,649.98 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,769.48 0.00-369.02 -2,749.98 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,869.21 0.00-369.02 -2,849.98 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 2,968.95 0.00-369.02 -2,949.98 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,068.69 0.00-369.02 -3,049.98 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,168.43 0.00-369.02 -3,149.98 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,268.17 0.00-369.02 -3,249.98 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,367.90 0.00-369.02 -3,349.98 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,467.64 0.00-369.02 -3,449.98 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,567.38 0.00-369.02 -3,549.98 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,667.12 0.00-369.02 -3,649.98 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,766.85 0.00-369.02 -3,749.98 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,866.59 0.00-369.02 -3,849.98 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 3,966.33 0.00-369.02 -3,949.98 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,066.07 0.00-369.02 -4,049.98 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,165.80 0.00-369.02 -4,149.98 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,265.54 0.00-369.02 -4,249.98 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,365.28 0.00-369.02 -4,349.98 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,465.02 0.00-369.02 -4,449.98 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,564.76 0.00-369.02 -4,549.98 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,664.49 0.00-369.02 -4,649.98 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,764.23 0.00-369.02 -4,749.98 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,863.97 0.00-369.02 -4,849.98 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 4,963.71 0.00-369.02 -4,949.98 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 5,063.44 0.00-369.02 -5,049.98 0.00 0.00

11,835.00 90.00 270.00 7,110.00 5,098.35 0.00-369.02 -5,084.98 0.00 0.00

PBHL/TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

KOP Wind 6 6,437.04 1,371,821.92 3,154,646.80-369.02 -128.750.00 0.00 40° 21' 9.807 N 104° 56' 42.429 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

PBHL Wind 6 7,110.00 1,371,821.92 3,149,690.57-369.02 -5,084.980.00 0.00 40° 21' 10.109 N 104° 57' 46.447 W

- plan hits target center
- Point

LP Wind 6 7,110.00 1,371,821.92 3,154,073.84-369.02 -701.710.00 0.00 40° 21' 9.843 N 104° 56' 49.830 W

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Schlumberger

Planning Report

Well Wind 06Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')TVD Reference:Extraction Oil & GasCompany:

KB @ 4943.00usft (Xtreme 7 - 16')MD Reference:Weld Co., CoProject:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.31-T05N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:Wind 06Well:

Original HoleWellbore:

Rev 1Design:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(")

Hole

Diameter

(")Name

Casing Points

7" Csg7,110.007,451.73 7 7-1/2

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,466.45 Parkman 0.003,460.00

4,283.82 Sussex 0.004,275.00

5,692.91 Shannon 0.005,680.00

6,813.72 Niobrara 0.006,790.00

7,250.43 Fort Hays 0.007,075.00

7,451.73 Codell 0.007,110.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 Begin Nudge

1,318.32 1,318.11 -7.85 -2.74 Hold Tangent

6,233.41 6,218.93 -361.17 -126.01 Begin Drop

6,451.73 6,437.04 -369.02 -128.75 Vertical Point

6,551.73 6,537.04 -369.02 -128.75 KOP, Build 10°/100' DLS

7,451.73 7,110.00 -369.02 -701.71 LP, Hold to TD

11,835.00 7,110.00 -369.02 -5,084.98 PBHL/TD
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